10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
A106 Vice Chancellor

A106 Vice Chancellor Acad Aff

Manager Vii - Vc / Gen Counsel

Assoc Vc/Chief Fin Off

CITO

C101 Chancellor

A106 Int Vc Acad Aff

A105 Avc Schools Deans

A105 Associate Vice Chancellor

Avc Facilities Plng

A104 Dean

Dean Mission Campus

A105 Assoc Vc -Workforce & Eco

7335 Sr Stationary Engineer

A104 Dean Esl,Int'L Ed, Transt

Manager V - Dean Payroll Svcs

A104 Dean Title 5 Eeo Ada

A104 Dean Sch Health, Pe & Soc

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Department

Ccsf-Human Resources

Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Academic
Affairs

Ccsf-General Counsel Office

Ccsf-District Business Services -
Office

Ccsf-lIts

Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office

Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Academic
Affairs

Ccsf-School Deans Office

Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office

Ccsf-Facilities Planning

Ccsf-Admissions & Records

Ccsf-Academic Admin -
Mission
CCSF-Workforce-Job
Development

Ccsf-Other Services

CCSF-School Of ESL, Intl Ed &
Trans Stud

Ccsf-Payroll

CCSF-Title 5/EEQO/ADA
Compliance Office

CCSF-School Of Health, PE &
Social Servs

Total Wages

$227,501

$222,967

$221,460

$210,772

$204,231

$200,013

$197,745

$191,794

$188,890

$186,044

$181,691

$181,439

$180,189

$179,481

$178,174

$178,156

$176,405

$174,935



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Dean Matric & Couns

Dean Financial Aid

Dean Institutional Effectiveness

Mgr IV - Assoc Dean Exec Asst

A104 Dean

A104 Dean Downtown Center

A104 Dean, Chnb Ctr

1272 Sr Dept Persnl Officer

C101 Chancellor

Mgr V - Dean Admin Svs

1044 Engineer - Principal

A104 Dean, Science & Math

A104 Dean, Learning Resources

Manager Il - Internal Auditor

A104 Dean, Beh Sci

1246 Principal Personnel Analy

A104 Dean - Jad & Civic Ctrs

C300 Full-Time Faculty

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Ccsf-Dean Of Student Support
Services

Ccsf-Financial Aid Office

Ccsf-Research And Planning

Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office

Ccsf-Academic Admin -
Southeast

Ccsf-Academic Administration -
Dwntwn

Ccsf-Institutional Sup -
Chntwn/Nb

Ccsf-Human Resources -
General

Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office

Ccsf-Administrative Services -
Regular

Ccsf-lts

Ccsf-School Of Science, Tech,
Engr&Math

CCSF-Library

CCSF-Internal Auditor

CCSF-School Of Behav Sci, Soc
Sci & Mult

Ccsf-Human Resources -
General

CCSF-Institutional Sup - John
Adams

Ccsf-Mathematics

$169,316

$167,045

$167,044

$166,001

$162,287

$162,287

$161,769

$161,035

$159,441

$159,174

$155,124

$154,976

$152,971

$152,746

$152,627

$152,427

$150,606

$149,056



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

1375 Spec Asst Xi-Chancellor O

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

A104 Dean - Exec Asst To Chanc

A103 Assoc Dean Perkins

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C301 - Faculty, Part-Time

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

A104 Dean School Vis & Perfart

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

8205 Inst Police Sgt

1054 Business Analyst-Principal

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office
Ccsf-Health Care Tech
CCSF-Small Business
Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office
Ccsf-Vatea - Basic
Ccsf-Learning Assistance
Programs

Ccsf-Automotive
Ccsf-Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Ccsf-Photography
CCSF-School Of Vis&Perf Arts,
Jour&Speec

CCSF-Small Business
Ccsf-Social Sciences
Ccsf-English

Ccsf-Public Safety

Ccsf-A & R Dean'S Office -

Credit

CCSF-Diagnostic Medical
Imaging

Ccsf-Mathematics

Ccsf-English

$148,414

$148,387

$146,803

$145,210

$145,156

$144,227

$144,217

$143,355

$142,492

$142,393

$142,055

$141,919

$141,687

$140,939

$140,544

$140,421

$140,289

$139,698



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

1095 It Operations Sup Adm V

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

1246 Principal Personnel Analy

1842 Management Assist

C300 Full-Time Faculty

1375 Spec Asst Xi-Chancellor O

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

1071 Information Systems Mgr

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

7334 Stationary Engineer

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

CCSF-Library

Ccsf-Social Sciences
Ccsf-New Student Counseling
Ccsf-Human Resources -
General

Ccsf-Buildings & Grounds
Ccsf-Mathematics
Ccsf-General Counsel Office
Ccsf-Mathematics
Ccsf-Nursing-Rn

Ccsf-Its

Ccsf-Mathematics
Ccsf-Computer Science
Ccsf-Buildings & Grounds
CCSF-Foreign Languages
Ccsf-Asian Amer Pacific

Student Success

Ccsf-Child Development &
Family Studies

Ccsf-Esl

Ccsf-Theater Arts

$139,390

$138,099

$137,937

$137,739

$137,707

$137,563

$137,418

$137,418

$136,932

$136,748

$135,840

$135,749

$135,739

$135,730

$135,693

$135,532

$135,363

$135,305



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

1095 It Operations Sup Adm V

A103 Intassoc Dean, Admissions

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

1246 Principal Personnel Analy

C300 Full-Time Faculty

A103 Assoc Dean Student Equity

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

8209 Inst Police Lt

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

1094 It Operations Sup Adm IV

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Ccsf-lIts

Ccsf-Associate Dean A (Non
Credit)

Ccsf-Esl

CCSF-Small Business

Ccsf-Chemistry

Ccsf-African Am Scholastic
Pgm

Ccsf-Chemistry

Ccsf-Human Resources -
General

CCSF-Disabled Students
Program

Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Student
Development

Ccsf-Health Care Tech

Ccsf-Child Development &
Family Studies

Ccsf-Public Safety

Ccsf-Latin American And
Latino/A Studies

Ccsf-Nursing - Licensed
Vocational

Ccsf-lts

Ccsf-Social Sciences

Ccsf-Library & Learning
Resources Center

$135,065

$134,873

$133,883

$133,829

$133,390

$133,052

$132,995

$131,711

$131,167

$130,914

$130,748

$130,696

$130,471

$130,208

$129,176

$128,869

$128,400

$128,313



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

A106 Interim V¢, Student Dev

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

C300 Full-Time Faculty

A103 Assoc Dean

C300 Full-Time Faculty

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Ccsf-New Student Counseling
Ccsf-Eco Dev

CCSF-Small Business

Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Student
Development

Ccsf-Social Sciences
Ccsf-Mathematics
Ccsf-Automotive
Ccsf-Mathematics

Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Academic

Affairs

Ccsf-Physical Education &
Dance

$128,118

$127,794

$127,726

$127,488

$127,452

$127,445

$127,361

$127,329

$127,020

$126,903



