	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	A106 Vice Chancellor		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Human Resources	\$227,501
2.	A106 Vice Chancellor Acad Aff		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs	\$222,967
3.	Manager Vii - Vc / Gen Counsel		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-General Counsel Office	\$221,460
4.	Assoc Vc/Chief Fin Off		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-District Business Services - Office	\$210,772
5.	CITO		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Its	\$204,231
6.	C101 Chancellor		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office	\$200,013
7.	A106 Int Vc Acad Aff		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs	\$197,745
8.	A105 Avc Schools Deans		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-School Deans Office	\$191,794
9.	A105 Associate Vice Chancellor		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office	\$188,890
10.	Avc Facilities Plng		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Facilities Planning	\$186,044
11.	A104 Dean		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Admissions & Records	\$181,691
12.	Dean Mission Campus		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Academic Admin - Mission	\$181,439
13.	A105 Assoc Vc -Workforce & Eco		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Workforce-Job Development	\$180,189
14.	7335 Sr Stationary Engineer		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Other Services	\$179,481
15.	A104 Dean Esl,Int'L Ed, Transt		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-School Of ESL, Intl Ed & Trans Stud	\$178,174
16.	Manager V - Dean Payroll Svcs		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Payroll	\$178,156
17.	A104 Dean Title 5 Eeo Ada		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Title 5/EEO/ADA Compliance Office	\$176,405
18.	A104 Dean Sch Health, Pe & Soc		San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-School Of Health, PE & Social Servs	\$174,935

19.	Dean Matric & Couns	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Dean Of Student Support Services	\$169,316
20.	Dean Financial Aid	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Financial Aid Office	\$167,045
21.	Dean Institutional Effectiveness	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Research And Planning	\$167,044
22.	Mgr IV - Assoc Dean Exec Asst	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office	\$166,001
23.	A104 Dean	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Academic Admin - Southeast	\$162,287
24.	A104 Dean Downtown Center	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Academic Administration - Dwntwn	\$162,287
25.	A104 Dean, Chnb Ctr	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Institutional Sup - Chntwn/Nb	\$161,769
26.	1272 Sr Dept Persnl Officer	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Human Resources - General	\$161,035
27.	C101 Chancellor	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office	\$159,441
28.	Mgr V - Dean Admin Svs	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Administrative Services - Regular	\$159,174
29.	1044 Engineer - Principal	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Its	\$155,124
30.	A104 Dean, Science & Math	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-School Of Science, Tech, Engr&Math	\$154,976
31.	A104 Dean, Learning Resources	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Library	\$152,971
32.	Manager II - Internal Auditor	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Internal Auditor	\$152,746
33.	A104 Dean, Beh Sci	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-School Of Behav Sci, Soc Sci & Mult	\$152,627
34.	1246 Principal Personnel Analy	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Human Resources - General	\$152,427
35.	A104 Dean - Jad & Civic Ctrs	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Institutional Sup - John Adams	\$150,606
36.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$149,056

37.	1375 Spec Asst Xi-Chancellor O	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office	\$148,414
38.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Health Care Tech	\$148,387
39.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Small Business	\$146,803
40.	A104 Dean - Exec Asst To Chanc	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chancellor'S Office	\$145,210
41.	A103 Assoc Dean Perkins	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Vatea - Basic	\$145,156
42.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Learning Assistance Programs	\$144,227
43.	C301 - Faculty, Part-Time	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Automotive	\$144,217
44.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Culinary Arts & Hospitality	\$143,355
45.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Photography	\$142,492
46.	A104 Dean School Vis & Perfart	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-School Of Vis&Perf Arts, Jour&Speec	\$142,393
47.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Small Business	\$142,055
48.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Social Sciences	\$141,919
49.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-English	\$141,687
50.	8205 Inst Police Sgt	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Public Safety	\$140,939
51.	1054 Business Analyst-Principal	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-A & R Dean'S Office - Credit	\$140,544
52.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Diagnostic Medical Imaging	\$140,421
53.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$140,289
54.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-English	\$139,698

55.	1095 It Operations Sup Adm V	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Library	\$139,390
56.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Social Sciences	\$138,099
57.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-New Student Counseling	\$137,937
58.	1246 Principal Personnel Analy	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Human Resources - General	\$137,739
59.	1842 Management Assist	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Buildings & Grounds	\$137,707
60.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$137,563
61.	1375 Spec Asst Xi-Chancellor O	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-General Counsel Office	\$137,418
62.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$137,418
63.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Nursing-Rn	\$136,932
64.	1071 Information Systems Mgr	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Its	\$136,748
65.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$135,840
66.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Computer Science	\$135,749
67.	7334 Stationary Engineer	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Buildings & Grounds	\$135,739
68.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Foreign Languages	\$135,730
69.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Asian Amer Pacific Student Success	\$135,693
70.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Child Development & Family Studies	\$135,532
71.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Esl	\$135,363
72.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Theater Arts	\$135,305

73.	1095 It Operations Sup Adm V	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Its	\$135,065
74.	A103 Intassoc Dean, Admissions	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Associate Dean A (Non Credit)	\$134,873
75.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Esl	\$133,883
76.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Small Business	\$133,829
77.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chemistry	\$133,390
78.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-African Am Scholastic Pgm	\$133,052
79.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Chemistry	\$132,995
80.	1246 Principal Personnel Analy	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Human Resources - General	\$131,711
81.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Disabled Students Program	\$131,167
82.	A103 Assoc Dean Student Equity	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Student Development	\$130,914
83.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Health Care Tech	\$130,748
84.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Child Development & Family Studies	\$130,696
85.	8209 Inst Police Lt	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Public Safety	\$130,471
86.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Latin American And Latino/A Studies	\$130,208
87.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Nursing - Licensed Vocational	\$129,176
88.	1094 It Operations Sup Adm IV	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-lts	\$128,869
89.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Social Sciences	\$128,400
90.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Library & Learning Resources Center	\$128,313

91.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-New Student Counseling	\$128,118
92.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Eco Dev	\$127,794
93.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	CCSF-Small Business	\$127,726
94.	A106 Interim Vc, Student Dev	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Student Development	\$127,488
95.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Social Sciences	\$127,452
96.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$127,445
97.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Automotive	\$127,361
98.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Mathematics	\$127,329
99.	A103 Assoc Dean	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs	\$127,020
100.	C300 Full-Time Faculty	San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Physical Education & Dance	\$126,903